Dr. Denise Persichino, D.O. Board Certified in Psychiatry



Dr. Denise Persichino, D.O. INC. Privacy Officer: Dr. Denise Persichino

By signing this form, you are granting consent to Dr. Denise Persichino to use and disclose your protected health information For the purposes of treatment, payment and health care operations. Our "Notice of Privacy Practices" provides more detailed information

About how we may use and disclose this protected health information. You have legal right to review our "Notice of Privacy Practices" before you sign this consent and we encourage you to read it in full.

Our "Notice of Privacy Practices" is subject to change. If we change our Notice, you may obtain a copy of the revised Notice by contacting our office.

You have the right to request us to restrict how we use and disclose your protected health information for the purposes of treatment, payment or health care operations. We are not required by law to grant your request. However, if we do grant your request, we are bound by our agreement.

You have the right to revoke this consent in writing, except to the extent we have already used or disclosed your protected health information in accordance with your consent.

I hereby acknowledge that I received a copy of this medical practice's Notice of Privacy Practices. I further acknowledge that a copy of the current Notice will be posted in the reception area, and that a copy of the amended Notice of Privacy Practices will be available at each appointment.

I would like to receive a copy of any amended notice of privacy practices by email:	
Signed:	Date:
Printed Named:	Telephone: